
Starters, Sides & Sharing
Any 3 small plates for £15

Bruschetta £5.50- Add Parma Ham £1
Toasted bread rubbed with garlic and topped with
fresh tomato, olive oil and salt. (V) (Ve)

Halloumi Fries £5.90
Crispy halloumi served with choice of sauce. (V)

Onion Rings £4.50
Battered onion rings served with choice of
sauce. (V) (Ve)
Garlic pizza to share £7.20
Fresh pizza base smothered with garlic butter. (V)

HomeMade Fresh Dough Balls £5.90 (V) (Ve)
Warm home made fresh dough balls served with olive
oil & balsamic vinegar or garlic aioli.

Chicken Goujons £6.50
Breaded southern fired chicken goujons served with
sauce of choice,
Casa Chicken Wings
6 for £5.50 or 12 for £9.50
Available with; Louisiana hot sauce / Sweet and sticky
bbq / honey mustard.

Mozzarella sticks £5.90 (V)
Mozzarella cheese sticks coated in seasoned Italian
breadcrumbs. Served with marinara, sweet chilli, or
garlic sauce.

Creamy mushrooms £5.90 (V) (Ve)
Served in a garlic parmesan sauce.

Creamy Harissa Hummus £5 (V) (Ve)
Served with toasted pitta

Pizzas
Margherita .. £10.90 (V)
Napoli sauce, Mozzarella and fresh basil.
Extra cheese £1
Pepperoni .. £12.50
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni.
Parma Ham& Pineapple .. £12.50
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, parma ham.
Veggie .. £11.90 (V)
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, red onions,
peppers & mushroom.
Spicy Chicken .. £12.90
Napoli sauce, spicy chicken, red onions,
peppers & jalapeños.

onion rings +£1.50
lattice or
spicy fries +£1All served with fries and slaw

Burgers

The Classic....£12.90
Smashed 100% beef, chicken or 1/4 pound veggie
patty (V), Served with lettuce, tomato and onion,
on brioche bun.
Add bacon £1.20 / Add cheese £1.00 (V)

The Cajun....£13.90
Chicken breast spiced with our unique blend of
cajun spices, topped with onions and sour
cream served on brioche bun.
Add bacon £1.20 / Add cheese £1 (V)

The Hot Rod....£13.50(V)
Crispy halloumi and slaw drizzled in hot sauce
served on brioche bun. Add cheese £1

The Cowboy....£15.50
Smashed 100% beef, chicken or veggie patty.
Served with chilli, jalapeños & cheese on brioche
bun.
The Whole Hog....£15.90
Smashed 100% beef, chicken or veggie patty.
Topped with BBQ pulled pork, smoked bacon,
sliced cheese. Served on brioche bun .

Loaded Fries or Nachos
Cheesy Loaded ....£6.90(V) (GF)
Covered in our 3 cheese sauce.
Spicy cheese withJalapeños ...£7.20(V) (GF)
Chillies and cheese smothered in sriracha.
BBQ Chicken ...£11.90 (GF)
Chicken, cheese and chives.

BBQ Pulled Pork...£12.90(GF)
BBQ pulled pork, peppers, red onion and
cheese sauce topped with chives.
Beef Chilli...£11.90 (GF)
Beef Chilli and cheese smothered in cheese
sauce.
VeganChilli...£9.90(Ve) (V) (GF)
Vegan chilli, with red kidney bean and chickpea.

Caesar Salad (V) £8.90

Upgrade with any main:
Skin on fries - £2.90
Spicy fries - £3.50
Lattice fries - £3.90

Casa Desserts

Mains

All shakes made with premium
ice cream

Milkshakes
Raspberry Ripple
strawberry Delight

Nutella
Coffee Caramel
Biscoff Bonanza
make it boozy for
only £2 extra*

*Proof of age required. Must be over 18

Sticky Toffee Pudding .. £6.90
Homemade by our chefs and served with a sweet
toffee sauce and ice cream or cream.

EtonMess £6.90 (GF)
Vanilla ice cream, crushed meringue, cream,
strawberry sauce.

Pancakes .. £6.90
2 pancakes topped with your choice of:
Nutella & Strawberries / Berries and Cream.
All served with ice cream.

Chocolate Brownie .. £6.90
Warm and gooey served with served with ice cream
or cream.

Ice Cream : 2 scoops £4.50 / 3 scoops £5.50
Choose from: vanilla, strawberry, toffee
ripple, raspberry ripple or rich chocolate.

Sorbet: 2 scoops £4.50 / 3 scoops £5.50
Choose from: lemon or raspberry.

Tuesday to Sunday 12noon -8.30pm approx

CASA
MENU

Salt and Pepper Chips - £5.90
with crispy chicken - £10.20
with crispy chilli beef - £11.90

Made the authentic way tossed with
peppers, onions, chillies and topped
with sesame seeds.

Toasted Ciabatta £6.90
Served with crisps and side salad
Add soup £2.30
Spicy Chicken & Cheese /
Parma Ham & Cheese /
Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato /
Falafel & Sweet Chilli sauce or Vegan Mayo

Soup of the Day £4.50
Served with bread and butter.

(our dough is freshly made at Casa)

Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese,
sourdough crisps and anchovies.
Drizzled in Caesar dressing.
+ chicken £2.00 / + halloumi £2.00 /
+ avocado £1.00

Classic Mac & Cheese £10.90
Our extra cheesy sauce topped with crispy
brioche crumb, served with garlic bread. (V)
Add bacon £1.20 / Add chicken £2.00

Cajun Pasta £9.90 (V)
Home made creamy and spicy cajun sauce with
sautéed peppers and onions
Add chicken £2.00 / Add chorizo £2.00

Creamy Carbonara £11.50
With cured pancetta & garlic tossed in a
creamy parmesan sauce.

Creamy Pesto Pasta £9.90 (V)
cream & pesto topped with pine nuts.
Add chicken £2.00 / Add pancetta £2.00

Mediterranean Grilled Chicken £12.90
Chicken breast marinated in mediterranean
herbs, bed of chargrilled veg & potatoes. Served
with a side of our secret tomato sauce.

Grilled Cajun Chicken Fillet £13.50
Chicken breast marinated in cajun spices,
served with salad and spicy lattice fries.

Fish & Chips £13.90
Casa’s premium battered Scottish haddock
served with skin-on fries, garden peas
and tartar sauce.

Stornoway Chicken £16.50
Chicken breast stuffed with Stornaway Black
pudding. served with creamed leaks and fried
garlic baby potatoes

All our meats sourced from local butcher Yorkes for their supreme quality and consistency

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)



Cocktail Trees
4 for £32
10 for £80

Please see cocktail booklet

DRINKS

HEN PARTIES
COCKTAIL CLASSES

STAG-DO
BIRTHDAY

&
EVENT HIRE

PRIVATE KARAOKE ROOM
BABY SHOWER PACKAGES

CASA
menu

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY BRAMBLE
WHITLEY NEIL (all flavours)
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
BROCKMANS
CAORUNN
ROCK ROSE
BOTANIST
HENDRICKS
GORDONS
GORDONS PINK
GORDONS ORANGE
GORDONS LEMON
GORDONS PEACH

4.10
4.10
4.40
4.30
4.60
4.30
4.60
4.30
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
3.50

GINS

4.20
4.20
4.50
4.20
4.20
4.30
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.50
4.50
4.30
4.30
4.30

BACARDI
BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI GOLD
BACARDI RASPBERRY
BACARDI COCONUT
DEAD MANS FINGER
DMF ALL FLAVOURS
OLD J SPICED
HAVANA 3
HAVANA SPECIAL
HAVANA 7
KRAKEN
MORGANS
MORGANS TIKI
REAPERS RUM

RUMS

LIQUORS

4.20
4.50
4.20
4.90
4.50
4.50
4.20

SOUTHERN COMFORT
DISARONNO
CHAMBORD
BAILEYS 50ml
COINTREAU
DRUMBUIE
COCKBURNS RUBY PORT

TENNENTS
STAROPRAMEN
MORETTI
MADRI
CRUZ CAMPO
ASAHI DRY

4.20
5.20
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.60

2.10
2.50
2.70
2.50
2.70
2.80

4.20
4.80
4.90
3.00

BUDWEISER
CORONA
PERONI
HEINEKEN ZERO

BEER BOTTLES

4.30
4.30
4.30

OLD MOUT FLAVOURS:
PASSION & APPLE
SUMMER BERRIES
KIWI & LIME

CIDER BOTTLES

4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

BLUE
STRAWBERRY & LIME
WATER MELON
ORANGE
VK ICE

VK FLAVOURS

4.20
4.20
4.60
4.60
4.60

MOSKOVYA
J J WHITLEY FLAVOURS
GREY GOOSE
AU FLAVOURS
CIROC

VODKA

4.90
5.30
5.60
5.30

2.50
2.60
2.80
2.60

ASPALL CIDER
NECK OIL
PUNK IPA
GUINNESS

PINT HALF BEERS & CIDERS

TUESDAY-FRIDAY
ANY

cocktail
for £7

2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
3.00
3.50
1.90
1.90
1.50
1.70
1.90
3.20
1.80
0.80

BOTTLE COKE / ZERO
BOTTLE IRN BRU / D IRN BRU
SPRITE
APPLETISER
REDBULL
J20 flavours
HIGHLAND SPRING STILL
H/SPRING SPARKLING
TONIC 125ml
GINGER ALE 125ml
GINGER BEER 200ml
PINT POST MIX
1/2 PINT POST MIX
DASH CORDIAL DASH

SOFT DRINKS

5.50
4.90
5.20
6.50
4.50
4.70
4.90
5.50
5.80
4.20
4.50
4.20
4.50
4.50

AUCHENTOSHAN
GLENFIDDICH 12
LAPHROAIG 10
MACALLAN 12
GLEN LIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE 12
MONKEYS SHOULDER
BOWMORE 12
BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YEAR
BALVENIE 12 YEAR
GROUSE
JAMIESONS
JD / JD HONEY / JD FIRE / JD APPLE
BULLEIT BOURBON
COURVOISIER

WHISKEY

Our whiskeys are subject to
change.

served from 12noon
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