Starters, Sides & Sharing

Any 3 small plates for £15

Bruschetta £5.50- Add Parma Ham £1

Toasted bread rubbed with garlic and topped with fresh tomato, olive oil and salt. (V) (Ve)

Halloumi Fries £5.90

Crispy halloumi served with choice of sauce. (V)

Onion Rings £4.50

Battered onion rings served with choice of sauce. (V) (Ve)

Garlic pizza to share £7.20

Fresh pizza base smothered with garlic butter. (V)

Home Made Fresh Dough Balls £5.90 (V) (Ve)

Warm home made fresh dough balls served with olive oil & balsamic vinegar or garlic aioli.

Chicken Goujons £6.50

Breaded southern fired chicken goujons served with sauce of choice,

Casa Chicken Wings 6 for £5.50 or 12 for £9.50

Available with; Louisiana hot sauce / Sweet and sticky bbq / honey mustard.

Mozzarella sticks £5.90 (V)

Mozzarella cheese sticks coated in seasoned Italian breadcrumbs. Served with marinara, sweet chilli, or garlic sauce.

Creamy mushrooms &5.90 (V) (Ve) Served in a garlic parmesan sauce.

Creamy Harissa Hummus £5 (V) (Ve) Served with toasted pitta

Upgrade with any main:

Skin on fries - £2.90 Spicy fries - £3.50 Lattice fries - £3.90

Pizzas (our dough is freshly made at Casa)

Margherita .. £10.90 (V)

Napoli sauce, Mozzarella and fresh basil. Extra cheese &1

Pepperoni .. £12.50

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni.

Parma Ham & Pineapple .. £12.50

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, parma ham.

Veggie .. £11.90 (V)

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, red onions, peppers & mushroom.

Spicy Chicken .. £12.90

Napoli sauce, spicy chicken, red onions, peppers & jalapeños.

Loaded Fries or Nachos

Cheesy Loaded£6.90 (V) (GF)

Covered in our 3 cheese sauce.

Spicy cheese with Jalapeños ...£7.20 (V) (GF) Chillies and cheese smothered in sriracha.

BBQ Chicken ... £11.90 (GF)

Chicken, cheese and chives.

BBQ Pulled Pork...£12.90 (GF)

BBQ pulled pork, peppers, red onion and cheese sauce topped with chives.

Beef Chilli...£11.90 (GF)

Beef Chilli and cheese smothered in cheese

Vegan Chilli...£9.90 (Ve) (V) (GF)

Vegan chilli, with red kidney bean and chickpea.

Toasted Ciabatta &6.90

Served with crisps and side salad

Add soup £2.30

Spicy Chicken & Cheese / Parma Ham & Cheese /

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato /

Falafel & Sweet Chilli sauce or Vegan Mayo

Soup of the Day &4.50

Served with bread and butter.

Burgers

All served with fries and slaw

onion rings +£1.50 lattice or spicy fries +£1

The Classic....£12.90

Smashed 100% beef, chicken or 1/4 pound veggie patty (V), Served with lettuce, tomato and onion, on brioche bun.

Add bacon £1.20 / Add cheese £1.00 (V)

The Cajun....£13.90

Chicken breast spiced with our unique blend of cajun spices, topped with onions and sour cream served on brioche bun.

Add bacon £1.20 / Add cheese £1 (V)

The Hot Rod....£13.50(V)

Crispy halloumi and slaw drizzled in hot sauce served on brioche bun. Add cheese &1

The Cowboy....£15.50

Smashed 100% beef, chicken or veggie patty. Served with chilli, jalapeños & cheese on brioche

The Whole Hog....£15.90

Smashed 100% beef, chicken or veggie patty. Topped with BBQ pulled pork, smoked bacon, sliced cheese. Served on brioche bun.

Mains



Classic Mac & Cheese £10.90

Our extra cheesy sauce topped with crispy brioche crumb, served with garlic bread. (V) Add bacon £1.20 / Add chicken £2.00

Cajun Pasta £9.90 (V)

Home made creamy and spicy cajun sauce with sautéed peppers and onions

Add chicken £2.00 / Add chorizo £2.00

Creamy Carbonara £11.50

With cured pancetta & garlic tossed in a creamy parmesan sauce.

Creamy Pesto Pasta &9.90 (V)

cream & pesto topped with pine nuts. Add chicken £2.00 / Add pancetta £2.00

Mediterranean Grilled Chicken £12.90

Chicken breast marinated in mediterranean herbs, bed of chargrilled veg & potatoes. Served with a side of our secret tomato sauce.

Grilled Cajun Chicken Fillet £13.50

Chicken breast marinated in cajun spices, served with salad and spicy lattice fries.

Fish & Chips £13.90

Casa's premium battered Scottish haddock served with skin-on fries, garden peas and tartar sauce.

Stornoway Chicken £16.50

Chicken breast stuffed with Stornaway Black pudding, served with creamed leaks and fried garlic baby potatoes

CASA MENU

Caesar Salad (V) £8.90

Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, sourdough crisps and anchovies. Drizzled in Caesar dressing.

- + chicken £2.00 / + halloumi £2.00 /
- + avocado £1.00

Salt and Pepper Chips - £5.90 with crispy chicken - £10.20 with crispy chilli beef - £11.90

Made the authentic way tossed with peppers, onions, chillies and topped with sesame seeds.



Casa Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding .. £6.90

Homemade by our chefs and served with a sweet toffee sauce and ice cream or cream.

Eton Mess £6.90 (GF)

Vanilla ice cream, crushed meringue, cream, strawberry sauce.

Pancakes .. £6.90

2 pancakes topped with your choice of: Nutella & Strawberries / Berries and Cream. All served with ice cream.

Chocolate Brownie .. £6.90

Warm and gooey served with served with ice cream or cream.

Ice Cream: 2 scoops £4.50 / 3 scoops £5.50 Choose from: vanilla, strawberry, toffee ripple, raspberry ripple or rich chocolate.

Sorbet: 2 scoops £4.50 / 3 scoops £5.50 Choose from: lemon or raspberry.

Milkshakes

ice cream

all £4.90

Raspberry Ripple (GF) strawberry Delight(GF) Nutella (GF) Coffee Caramel (GF) **Biscoff Bonanza**

make it boozy for only £2 extra*

*Proof of age required. Must be over 18



DRINKS

PINT	HALF	BEERS & CIDERS
4.20 5.20 5.30 5.30 5.30 5.60	2.10 2.50 2.70 2.50 2.70 2.80	TENNENTS STAROPRAMEN MORETTI MADRI CRUZ CAMPO ASAHI DRY

4.90	2.50	ASPALL CIDE
5.30	2.60	NECK OIL
5.60	2.80	PUNK IPA
5.30	2.60	GUINNESS

BEER BOTTLES

4.20	BUDWEISER
4.80	CORONA
4.90	PERONI
3.00	HEINEKEN ZERO

CIDER BOTTLES

	OLD MOUT FLAVOURS
4.30	PASSION & APPLE
4.30	SUMMER BERRIES
4.30	KIWI & LIMF

VK FLAVOURS

4.20	RIUL
4.20	STRAWBERRY & LIME
4.20	WATER MELON
4.20	ORANGE
4 20	VK ICF

SOFT DRINKS

2.90	BOTTLE COKE / ZERO
2.90	BOTTLE IRN BRU / D IRN BRU
2.90	SPRITE
2.90	APPLETISER
3.00	REDBULL
3.50	J20 flavours
1.90	HIGHLAND SPRING STILL
1.90	H/SPRING SPARKLING
1.50	TONIC 125ml
1.70	GINGER ALE 125ml
1.90	GINGER BEER 200ml
3.20	PINT POST MIX
1.80	1/2 PINT POST MIX
0.80	DASH CORDIAL DASH

4.10	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
4.10	BOMBAY BRAMBLE
4.40	WHITLEY NEIL (all flavours)
4.30	TANQUERAY
4.60	TANQUERAY 10
4.30	TANQUERAY SEVILLA
4.60	BROCKMANS
4.30	CAORUNN
4.60	ROCK ROSE
4.60	BOTANIST
4.60	HENDRICKS
4.20	GORDONS
4.20	GORDONS PINK
4.20	GORDONS ORANGE
4.20	GORDONS LEMON
3.50	GORDONS PEACH

WHISKEY

0.00	HUUIILINIUUIIHIN
4.90	GLENFIDDICH 12
5.20	LAPHROAIG 10
6.50	MACALLAN 12
4.50	GLEN LIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE 12
4.70	MONKEYS SHOULDER
4.90	BOWMORE 12

BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YEAR BALVENIE 12 YEAR GROUSE

G GO OHPHENTOCHON

JD / JD HONEY / JD FIRE / JD APPLE

BULLEIT BOURBON COURVOISIER

Our whiskeys are subject to change.

LIQUORS

4.20	SOUTHERN COMFORT
4.50	DISARONNO
4.20	CHAMBORD
4.90	BAILEYS SOMI
4.50	COINTREAU
4.50	DRUMBUIE
4.20	COCKBURNS RUBY POR
1.00	OUCKDONNO NODI TONI

PRIVATE KARAOKE ROOM BABY SHOWER PACKAGES

RUMS

4.20	BACARDI
4.20	BACARDI SPICED
4.50	BACARDI GOLD
4.20	BACARDI RASPBERF
4.20	BACARDI COCONUT
4.30	DEAD MANS FINGER
4.30	DMF ALL FLAVOURS
4.20	OLD J SPICED
4.20	HAVANA 3
4.20	HAVANA SPECIAL
4.50	HAVANA 7
4.50	KRAKEN
4.30	MORGANS
4.30	MORGANS TIKI
4.30	REAPERS RIIM

VODKA

	1000 ATM 1000 ATM 12 ATM
4.20	MOSKOVYA
4.20	J J WHITLEY FLAVOUR
4.60	GREY GOOSE
4.60	AU FLAVOURS
4.00	HU ITHANDUQ
4.60	CIROC
4.00	UIIIUU

Cocktail Trees 4 for £32 10 for £80 Please see cocktail booklet

TUESDAY-FRIDAY ANY cocktail for £7

HEN PARTIES COCKTAIL CLASSES STAG-DO BIRTHDAY EVENT HIRE

